

---

## **Pachet 1 pt. Spital Jud. de Urg. M-Ciuc**

I.D.: 54845689

---

Data publicarii	05.03.21	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 6.140,28 RON - 6.140,28 RON

---

Descriere: Parchet laminat 506/AC4 60 mp\*39.08=2344.80 Plinta 78 m\*5.60=436.80 Colt interior 35 buc\*1.40=49.00 Colt exterior 20 buc\*1.40=28.00 Element capat 15 buc\*1.40=21.00 Imbinar plinta 20 buc\*1.40=28.00 Vopsea epoxi 1 buc\*1729.00=1729.00 Usa HDF alb dr.860 1 buc\*339.00=339.00 Cover baie 1 buc\*64.70=64.70 Chiuvete cu o cuva + picior 1 buc\*283.00=283.00 Gips carton 12 10 buc\*23.71=237.10 Theroline 10cm 2 buc\*86.94=173.88 Diluant 5 buc\*12.60=63.00 Dibli 8 100 buc\*0.04=4.00

---